
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electrical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4

Present
Credit

SGPA
Previous

Credit
Total

Credit
Present
CGPA

Result
Student
RegNo.

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo.

Student Name

Mother's Name
GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG

Present
EGP

Previous
EGP

Total
EGP

II  Bachelor of Technology Electrical Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer 2024

1 23131001
RAHUL AJIT NIRMALE

UJWALA
F 0

18

115
5.23

22

146

40

261

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23131001

2 23131005
KAMBLE SANIKA ARUN

F 0
18

120
5.45

22

152

40

272

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23131005

3 23131006

SHRIKANT SHIVASHARAN
JADHAV

ANITA

F 0

18

125
5.68

18

133

36

258
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131006

4 23131007
JAMBHALE AYUSH SUNIL

ANITA
F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

9

57
2.59

12

75

21

132
FAIL 23131007

5 23131009
MANE SANKET SUBHASH

REKHATAI
F 0 F 0 F 0

12

73
3.32

12

85

24

158
FAIL 23131009

6 23131017
JAMDADE SAYALI MANIK

ASHARANI
C+ 24

22

163
7.41

22

161

44

324
7.36 PASS 23131017

7 23131018

MUNDE YOGESHWARI
VASANT

KALINDA

F 0 C+ 18

18

106
4.82

22

140

40

246
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131018

8 23131020

WAGH VARAD
VIDYASAGAR

SUNITA

F 0 C 15 F 0 C 15

15

98
4.45

22

137

37

235
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131020

9 23131023
PATIL SAKSHI GANESH

GITA
F 0 C+ 18

18

127
5.77

22

137

40

264

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23131023

10 23131026

VAIBHAVI SANTOSH
BHAJIBHAKARE

VAISHALI

C 20

22

173
7.86

22

165

44

338
7.68

PASS 23131026
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Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electrical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4

Present
Credit

SGPA
Previous

Credit
Total

Credit
Present
CGPA

Result
Student
RegNo.

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo.

Student Name

Mother's Name
GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG

Present
EGP

Previous
EGP

Total
EGP

II  Bachelor of Technology Electrical Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer 2024

11 23131037

SAJANE PRAJWAL
BAJIRAO

LATATAI

C 20

22

153
6.95

22

155

44

308
7

PASS 23131037

12 23131038
ARJUN PRAMOD BHUTE

VANDANA
C+ 18

22

154
7

22

179

44

333
7.57 PASS 23131038

13 23131042
GIRIGOSAVI JAY DHANAJI

RUPALI
F 0

18

124
5.64

22

152

40

276

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23131042

14 23131047

SHRADDHA BIRUDEV
METKAR

ANJALI

F 0 B 21

18

126
5.73

22

145

40

271
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131047

15 23131050
KAMBLE SIDDHANT VIKAS

JYOTSNA
C+ 24

22

159
7.23

22

159

44

318
7.23 PASS 23131050

16 23131051

BHAGAT SUHANI
PANDURANG

SUNITA

F 0

18

129
5.86

22

173

40

302
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131051

17 23131057
PISALWAR ATHARVA VINOD

ARUNA
C+ 24

22

159
7.23

22

173

44

332
7.55 PASS 23131057

18 23131058

SPANDAN SHESHRAO
NEWARE

CHANDA

B 28

22

160
7.27

22

150

44

310
7.05

PASS 23131058

19 23131059
JADHAV RATAN ANANDRAO

MANGAL
B+ 32

22

195
8.86

22

197

44

392
8.91 PASS 23131059

20 23131061
MANE SNEHA SANJAY

SWATI
F 0 A 27

18

136
6.18

22

147

40

283

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23131061
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Bachelor of Technology Electrical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Course Code EE3201

Credit(C) 4

Present
Credit

SGPA
Previous

Credit
Total

Credit
Present
CGPA

Result
Student
RegNo.

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo.

Student Name

Mother's Name
GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG

Present
EGP

Previous
EGP

Total
EGP

II  Bachelor of Technology Electrical Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer 2024

21 23131063
MANE YOGESHWARI KIRAN

ALKA
F 0

18

106
4.82

15

95

33

201

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23131063

22 23131066
KULKARNI VIRAJ RAHUL

REVATI
C+ 24 A 27

22

157
7.14

22

144

44

301
6.84 PASS 23131066

23 23131068
PANDE SANKET RAVINDRA

YOGITA
F 0 C+ 18 C+ 18

18

118
5.36

18

135

36

253

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23131068

24 23131071
THORAT ROHIT ADHIKRAO

ANITA
C+ 24

22

151
6.86

22

162

44

313
7.11 PASS 23131071

25 23131072

PHARANDE SARTHAKI
DATTATRAYA

JAYASHREE

F 0 C 15

18

111
5.05

22

140

40

251
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131072

26 23131073

SALUNKHE RAJVARDHAN
RAJENDRA

VANDANA

C 20 C 15 C+ 18

22

136
6.18

22

140

44

276
6.27

PASS 23131073

27 23131074

SURYAVANSHI DIGVIJAY
DIPAK

SHARMILA

F 0 B 21

18

122
5.55

22

142

40

264
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131074

28 23131076

SURYAWANSHI PRANAV
HANAMANT

SHILA

F 0 D 12 F 0 C 15

15

92
4.18

22

138

37

230
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23131076



Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electrical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Course Code EE3201 EE3202 EE3203 EE3204

Credit(C) 4 3 3 3

Present
Credit

SGPA
Previous

Credit
Total

Credit
Present
CGPA

Result
Student
RegNo.

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo.

Student Name

Mother's Name
GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG

Present
EGP

Previous
EGP

Total
EGP

II  Bachelor of Technology Electrical Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer 2024

Total Students : 28

Courses :

 : Differential and Integral CalculusEE3201

EE3202  : Engineering Physics

 : DC and AC CircuitsEE3204

EE3203  : Engineering Mechanics

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad


